
         Member E-Mail # Phone #
Adams Wade wade@bowa.ca 4 403-860-6504
Barbas Ryan Ryan.barbas@icloud.com 1 403-901-8495
Bishop Sally sallysuebishop@gmail.com 403-815-1289
Blyth Meagan meagan.blyth12@gmail.com 3 403-874-6387
Bolinger Bennett jencorbin@hotmail.com 1 403-680-0252
Bolinger Ian jencorbin@hotmail.com 1 403-680-0252
Bolinger Jennifer jencorbin@hotmail.com 1 403-680-0252
Bolinger Reid jencorbin@hotmail.com 1 403-680-0252
Bolinger Violet jencorbin@hotmail.com 1 403-680-0252

Bond Rick rickbond1956@outlook.com 2 403-651-4828

Bryan Amber amberdawnbryan@me.com 403-992-0668

Bumphrey Isla smhuanger@hotmail.com 1 403-816-6898

Campbell Quinn quinncampbell@live.ca 403-892-5153

Carlson Ken k.kcarlson@efirehose.net 1 403-325-0168

Carlson Kathleen k.kcarlson@efirehose.net 1 403-325-0166

Churchill Jon jechurchill70@gmail.com 1 403-360-9110

Conan Brody brody.conan@gmail.com 4 403-393-1684

Conan Corey conan.corey@gmail.com 3 403-894-1020

Conan Nancy nancor1998@gmail.com 1 403-380-0178

Cockx Mason mrcockx@remax.net 2 403-901-5291

Cooper Mikaila mikaliacoopermusic@gmail.com 1 403-483-2493

Daniels Cathy cdaniels@telusplanet.net 3 403-635-1170

Daniels Colby 1daniels@telus.net 1 403-380-8732

Daniels Jake cdaniels@telusplanet.net 2 403-635-0309

Daniels Kim 1daniels@telus.net 2 403-308-7191

Daniels Tyler 1daniels@telus.net 5 403-634-4024

Daniels Paisley 1daniels@telus.net 2 403-308-7191

Dingreville Brad  bradshorseshoeing@live.com 2 403-875-0032

Doyle Lexy lexydoyle@gmail.com 1 306-570-7088

Dueck Emery duecksr@gmail.com 1 403-394-5409

Dueck Sharon duecksr@gmail.com 2 403-634-4218

Dunz Kim kimdunz123@gmail.com 1 587-888-7174

Farkes Holly hlfarkes@gmail.com 3 403-710-9568

Fritz Rob robfritz@telus.net 3 403-308-8117

Gagne Heather heathergagne@gmail.com 403-993-1865

Gallais Terry terryegallais@gmail.com 2 403-382-1827

Handsaeme Bill billhand@telus.net 1 403-330-5920

Harker Carol-Lynn penningforfun@gmail.com 4 403-308-1011

Harker Dave ridinganddiving@gmail.com 2 403-382-9479

Hart Joelle nhart16@gmail.com 1 403-968-5309

Heidinger Aubrey zlqcranch@gmail.com 403-915-8593

Heidinger Brady zlqcranch@gmail.com 0 403-915-4943

Henderson Brixlyn melaniemmarek@gmail.com 403-929-2587
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Hendrick Rachel rachel.hendrick64@gmail.com 403-634-9054

Hendrick Steve steve@cattlehealth.com 587-220-1887

Hiebert Cali christahiebert@gmail.com 403-680-4633

Huang Sarah smhuanger@hotmail.com 1 403-816-6898

Huxted Leah huxtedc@gmail.com 1 403-325-0757

Indenbosch Lindsey bosch.im@outlook.com 403-332-3224

Johnson Raeanne rozan250@gmail.com 587-216-6535

Kunz Lauren lkunz@telus.net 2 403-929-3790

Kuperus Hans jackiekuperus@hotmail.com 1 403-380-0580

Lefebvre Ashley ashleey.nataliee@gmail.com 1 403-860-5257

Lister Ravyn brandy.devries@hotmail.com 403-618-9698

Long Wynter joni7980@gmail.com 0 537-888-0751

MacDonald Nolette extremeacres@hotmail.com 1 403-331-8580

Mape Cheryl homemape@gmail.com 1 403-869-4455

Mape Rey homemape@gmail.com 1 403-874-6969

Mape Steven smape@me.com 1 403-837-5457

Marshall Sharon sharstev78@gmail.com 1 403-625-1070

McGillicky Kevin kmcgillicky@wescrete.com 2 403-561-2391

McKenzie Dan dan.mckenzie@sasktel.net 1 403-601-1679

McKenzie Tammy mckenziefamily@sasktel.net 1 403-601-3526

Moberly Cash wes@capitaldrywall.ca 1 403-608-7719

Moberly Laine wes@capitaldrywall.ca 1 403-608-7719

Moberly Lonnie wes@capitaldrywall.ca 1 403-608-7719

Moberly Wes wes@capitaldrywall.ca 1 403-608-7719

Mueller Mike horse.mueller1948@gmail.com 0 403-647-7553

Naves Rae raenaves@gmail.com 1 403-690-7947

O'Brien Liam liam.obrien403@gmail.com 2 403-852-7823

O'Reilly Donna donnaoreilly@live.ca 4 403-620-3473

Paterson Bruce grbpaterson@gmail.com 2 403-894-3600

Pedersen Emily emilyamber18@icloud.com 1 403-894-6861

Pedersen Sam stevesam3@hotmail.com 1 587-220-8979

Place Alana alanakplace@gmail.com 1 403-608-1840

Place Renotta cardplace@ymail.com 403-621-4418

Powell Tara tlynnepowell@hotmail.com 1 403-634-7731

Royko Ken ken_royko@hotmail.com 2 403-899-1772

Royko Mandy lastchancecowgirl@icloud.ca 2 403-852-8235

Royko Wyatt wyattroyko@gmail.com 2 403-324-3673

Santangelo Crissy cpsantangelo@gmail.com 4 403-816-4602

Silva Taryn deb@globaltraining.ca 1 403-850-0325

Silva Tashina deb@globaltraining.ca 1 403-850-0325

Sorensen Pia piasorensen@outlook.com 3 403-715-3720
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Terry Colton coltonterry4@gmail.com 3 403-382-8007

Terry Denver denverwarrenterry@gmail.com 3 587-220-3376

Terry Pauline pauline@futurefocusplanners.com2 403-382-8603

Terry Troy rideropeandpen@gmail.com 3 403-382-7856

Thompson Robin robinsmail51@yahoo.com 0 403-850-9228
Thornley Heather heather.thornley@gmail.com 1 403-901-7896
Towns Malia ajcarbrey@hotmail.com 403-801-7586
Trautman Michael micheal.trautman@yahoo.ca 3 403-382-9503
Turner Leah letvet1@gmail.com 403-502-4916
Tyrrell Helen jessicatyrell@hotmail.com 3 403-680-3319
Tyrrell Jessica jessicatyrell@hotmail.com 3 403-680-3319
West William william.martin.west@gmail.com 403-634-0279
West Rylan rylanwilliamwest@gmail.com 403-634-0279

West Martin 1 780-679-0706
Zazula Danielle dzazula@gmail.com 306-580-6330
Zieglgansberger Jennifer jdensmor@telusplanet.net 2 403-874-7450
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